Hand in hand for tomorrow
KSM2
Innovative multiple clamping
system
2
KSM2
Clamping rails
Flexible clamping rails with high part density and jaw

23
KSM2
Clamping rails
Extensions
As an accessory for the magnetic
workpiece stops.
Suitable for Description ID
KSM2 90 GWSA-V Ø68 x 30 1394477
Clamping screws for clamping claws
Used in combination with clamping claws
for fastening clamping devices.
Suitable for Description T-slot ID
KSM2 90 GSC-S M10-T12 12 mm/M10 0432043
KSM2 90 GSC-S M12-T14 14 mm/M12 0432044
KSM2 90 GSC-S M14-T16 16 mm/M14 0432045
KSM2 90 GSC-S M16-T18 18 mm/M16 0432046
KSM2 90 GSC-S M16-T20 20 mm/M16 1550423
KSM2 90 GSC-S M16-T22 22 mm/M16 1550424
Clamping screws for base body
Used for directly attaching clamping
devices via the base body.
Suitable for Description T-slot ID
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T12 12 mm/M12 0490756
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T14 14 mm/M12 0490549
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T16 16 mm/M12 0490550
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T18 18 mm/M12 0490588
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T20 20 mm/M12 1329403
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T22 22 mm/M12 1329404
KSM2 90 GSC-G-2 M12-T24 24 mm/M12 1329405
Fitting screws
For precise position orientation and
mounting of manual clamping vises on
the machine table.